
Discover the 
 secret of 
invisible fillings.

Evetric®

State-of-the-art universal nanohybrid composite



Evetric 
State-of-the-art universal 
nanohybrid  composite
· High-end universal nanohybrid  composite resin
· Different degrees of translucency of the dentin and enamel shades for 
 very natural-looking restorations of both posterior and anterior teeth
· Available in 10 shades



Invisible fillings 
for highly esthetic results
· Integrated nano pigments for an exceptional chameleon effect
· Homogeneously distributed pigments for shades with an intensive effect 

Benefits for you
 Improved shade blend with the surrounding natural dentition

Benefits for your patients
 Fillings that look like the natural tooth structure and are 
therefore almost invisible

Prof. Dr Vlatko Panduriç, University of Zagreb, Croatia

      Evetric provides   
                excellent shade   
        adaptation



Visible if clinically necessary

· Use of a functional filler for an  outstanding radiopacity of 400% Al

Benefits for you
The composite resin is clearly  distinguishable on X-rays to help you in 
your diagnosis.

Benefits for your patients
 Unnecessary drilling can be avoided by reliably identifying restorations 
in future examinations.

Dr S. Heintze, Ivoclar Vivadent, 2011

* These brands are not registered trademarks of Ivoclar Vivadent AG.
 Measurement acc. to ISO 4049, R&D Ivoclar Vivadent AG, Report April 2014
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Advanced technology makes work easier

· Integrated nano-modifier for excellent modelling and non-stick properties
· Long working time due to the composite‘s reduced sensitivity to light

Benefits for you
Modelling without time pressure enables you to produce high-precision 
esthetic outcomes.

Benefits for your patients
Excellent results and a natural-looking smile

Sensitivity to ambient light [s]

Delivery Forms
Description Quantity Shade Art. No.

Evetric Assortment
Shade Guide

Evetric System Kit 
Evetric Bond 1x 6 g

Evetric Refill
Evetric Refill
Evetric Refill
Evetric Refill
Evetric Refill
Evetric Refill
Evetric Refill
Evetric Refill
Evetric Refill
Evetric Refill
Evetric Shade Guide

A1, A2, A3, A3.5, B2, 
C2, T, A3.5 Dentin

A2, A3

A1          
A2           
A3           
A3.5          
A3.5 Dentin
B2            
B2 Dentin           
B3            
C2           
T           

640102AN 

668409AN

639668AN          
639304AN           
639305AN           
639306AN          
639327AN
639669AN            
639673AN           
639670AN            
639671AN           
639672AN           
640013           

8 x 3.5 g

4 x 3.5 g

1 x 3.5 g
1 x 3.5 g
1 x 3.5 g
1 x 3.5 g
1 x 3.5 g
1 x 3.5 g
1 x 3.5 g
1 x 3.5 g
1 x 3.5 g
1 x 3.5 g

* These brands are not registered trademarks of Ivoclar Vivadent AG.
 Measurement acc. to ISO 4049, R&D Ivoclar Vivadent AG, Report April 2014
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THESE ARE FURTHER PRODUCTS OF THIS CATEGORY:

Ivoclar Vivadent AG  
Bendererstr. 2
9494 Schaan
Liechtenstein
Tel. +423  235 35 35
Fax +423  235 33 60
www.ivoclarvivadent.com

Direkte Füllungstherapie

The curing light

The smallest LED for every use

Bluephase®
 
Style

• Every hand – comfortable to hold for men and women
• Every material – universal use due to Polywave® LED 
 with broadband spectrum
• Every time – optional corded operation due to Click & Cure

•  Fast and esthetic due to two bonding options
•  Optimal handling properties due to homogeneous film formation
•  Reliable composite restorations of all classes

State-of-the-art self-etch adhesive

Discover the secret of convenient bonding

Evetric® Bond

OptraGate® Proxyt®OptraPol®Evetric® Bond Evetric® Bluephase®

Festsitzende Prothetik

Evetric® forms a part of the “Direct Restoratives” product category. The products of this category cover the procedure 
involved in the direct restoration of teeth – from preparation to restoration care. The products are optimally coordinated 
with each other and enable successful processing and application.

Direct Restoratives

PREPARE BOND CURE FINISH MAINTAINFIll

Would you like to know more about the products of the “Direct Restoratives” category? Simply get in touch 
with your contact person at Ivoclar Vivadent or visit www.ivoclarvivadent.com for more information.
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